Room 26 Term 3

Term 2 has been an amazing term. First, Mrs Oh had her baby
girl. We loved seeing the photos the very next day and her
visit during school singing....then finally getting to see little
Sienna when she had time to settle into her routine. We had
our overnight stay at the marae. Mrs Oh stayed with us until
after dinner. Mr To’a played games in the gym while the girls
serenaded Mr Henry as they prepared dinner. It was cool
doing a Scavenger Hunt in the dark which Brandon, Jeffery
and Ranui won. It was awesome just having time to bond with
each other without being pressured to get from class to class.

| hope many of you managed to come to school to see our Art
Exhibition at the end of Term 2. We worked really hard to
produce work that was to the best of our ability. For those of
you who missed it you will be able to see some of our
samples as they will be on display in the classroom until after
SICs.

Finally the MI Big Day Out trip we have been so excited
about—going to Stebbing Studio. Thank you to Caillou’s,
Hailey’s and Trinity’s family members for coming with us. We
really appreciated the help and hope you enjoyed it as much
as we did.

Kowhai won 4 weeks in a row!

CLASS CHANGES FOR TERM 3:
Module 6 Ml Influence
These classes replace Module 4:

Digi-Comp with Ms Kearney instead of
Performing Arts.

Social Development with Mr Kapa instead of
Sustainable Enterprise.

| have thoroughly enjoyed working with Room 26 students
this term. They are enthusiastic and willing to accept all
challenges set them. They have built a wonderful team

rapport where they are pleased to celebrate each others

achievements.

| wish them well and will be keen to watch their progress
through the rest of the year.

Karen Ellis

At Stebbing
Recording Studio.

IMPORTANT DATES FOR TERM 3
MODULE 6 STARTS: ‘Ml Influence’
Mon 23 July
e 9:00am: Get Set Go! Assembly
e  Student Involved Conference letters go home
Wed 1 August
o  Newsletter Number 7 out today
Thu 2 August
e Zone Netball
Week 3
MONEY WEEK
Wed 8 August
e 1.45pm: School Cross Country
Thu 9 August
e  8am-8pm: Student Involved Conferences
Thu 16 August
e  Zone Cross Country
Thu 23 August
e  Zone Girls League
Wed 29 August
o  Newsletter 8 out today
e  Zone Boys League
Week 8:
MODULE 7 STARTS: ‘MI Cultural Focus Breakout’
Week 9
MODULE 7 CONTINUES: ‘MI Cultural Focus Breakout’
Tue 18 September MI Auckland Zoo trip - Adult helpers required!
Week 10 :
MODULE 6 RESUMES: ‘Ml Influence’
EXHIBITION OF LEARNING IN GYM
(Mon, Tue, Thu 9am-3pm, Wed 9am-7pm)
Mon 24 September
e 9.00am: Get Set Go! Assembly
Tue 25 September
e  Zone Boys Basketball
Wed 26 September
o  Newsletter Number 9 out today
Thu 27 September
e  Zone Girls Basketball
Fri 28 September
e  1:45pm: ‘Rewa’s Got Talent’ Final
e  2.55pm: END OF TERM 3




